Crew Event

101 Op J18 2x
102 Op J18 2x
103 Op J18 2x
104 Op J18 2x
105 Op J18 2x
106 Op J18 2x
107 Op J16 4x-
108 Op J16 4x-
109 OpIt6-4x
110 Op J16 4x-
111 Op J16 4x-
112 W J18 4x-
113 W J18 4x-
114 W J18 4x-
115 W J18 4x-
116 W J16 2x
117 W J16 2x
118 W J16 2x
19 W3I62x
120 W J16 2x
121 W J16 2x
122 Op J15 4+
123 OpIt54+
124 W3It64+
125 W J16 4+
126 Op J15 2x
127 OpIt5-2x
128 Op J15 2x
129 Op J15 2x
130 Op J15 2x
131 Op J15 2x
132 Op J15 2x
133 Op J15 2x
134 OpIts4x+
135 Op J14 4x+
136 OpIFt44x+
137 Op J14 4x+
138 Op J14 4x+
139 Op J14 4x+
140 W J15 4x+
141 W J15 4x+
142 W J15 4x+
143 W J15 4x+
144 W J15 4x+
145 W J14 2x
146 W J14 2x
147 W J14 2x
148 W J14 2x
149 W J14 2x
150 W J14 2x
151 W J14 2x

Ponteland Junior Head 2023

Division 2 (12:30)

Start Order

Club

Tees Rowing Club

Tees Rowing Club

St Peters Sch

Tyne United Rowing Club
St Leonards Sch

St Leonards Sch

Hexham Rowing Club
BER/HEX/QEH
Queen-tlizabeth-H-Seh
Sunderland City

Tyne United Rowing Club
Tyne United Rowing Club
Durham Sch/Hexham
Tees Rowing Club

St Peters Sch
Sunderland City

Hexham Rowing Club
Sunderland City
Fynre-AmatetrRowing-Club
Tees Rowing Club

Tees Rowing Club

St Leonards Sch
Queen-tlizabeth-H-Seh
Fyne-AmatetrRowing-Club
St Leonards Sch

Hexham Rowing Club
Queen-tlizabeth-H-Seh
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Cambois Rowing Club

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch

Queen-Elizabeth-H-Seh
St Leonards Sch

Queen-Elizabeth-H-Seh

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch

St Peters Sch

Hexham Rowing Club
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
St Leonards Sch

St Peters Sch

Sunderland City

Tees Rowing Club

Hexham Rowing Club
Tyne United Rowing Club
Chester le Street ARC
Tyne Amateur Rowing Club
Tyne United Rowing Club
St Peters Sch

Crew Name

TEE-MAKEPEACE-2
TEE-MERRIOTT-2
SPT-CARTER
TYU-MITCHELL-2
SLS-PARKINSON
SLS-HAWTHORNWAITE
HEX-CANTWELL
QEH-DYER (time-only)
QEH-BANDO
CSN-URWIN-2
TYU-CLARKE
TYU-DAVIES
HEX-LITTLER
TEE-MITCHELL-2
SPT-I1IZUKA
CSN-STOKER-3
HEX-RAINE
CSN-FLEMING
FIN-MEGAGH
TEE-CARTER-2
TEE-MORLEY
SLS-ROFFE
QEH-RYRIE-2
FIN-SHEL-BIEGS
SLS-PHILLIPS
HEX-LITTLER
QEH-MARSTON
TYN-WALTON
CBS-THORNTON
SPT-PEMBERTON
SPT-MIDDLETON
SPT-LAVALETTE
SPT-MOULTON
QEH-HEATH
SLS-STONES
QEH-CROW
SPT-WATFORD
SPT-FAHEY
SPT-MERCER
HEX-NICHOLSON-2
TYN-BOWLES
SLS-HUNTER
SPT-GLYN-MILLS-2
CSN-REAVLEY
TEE-WILLIAMS-2
HEX-STIENLET
TYU-PALMER
CLS-ALLISON-2
TYN-WAKE
TYU-BASTIEN-GULLICK-
SPT-BRITTON-2

Boating From Boating Time

Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Fyne-ARCA{East
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Fyne-ARC(Wes
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Fyne-ARC(Wes

Fyne-ARCA(East
Tyne ARC (West)

Tyne ARC (East)
Fyre-ARC(Wes
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)

Fyne-ARCAEast
Tyne ARC (West)

Fyne-ARCA(East
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)

11:30
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:40
Scratched
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
Scratched
11:50
11:50
11:50
Scratched
Scratched
11:55
11:55
Scratched
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
Scratched
12:05
Scratched
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
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